BIDS System Awards by Rpt Category

Category

Appliances

Athletic Equipment and Supplies

Audio-Visual Supplies and Services

Building Maintenance Services

Building Maintenance Supplies & Equipment
Building Maintenance Supplies and Services
Computer Hardware

Computer Peripherals

Computer Services

Computer Software

Education - Training - Art and Engineering Supplies
Food

Food and Food Equipment

Food Equipment and Supplies

Furniture

Grounds Maintenance/Landscape and Agriculture
Janitorial Services and Supplies/Laundry

Laboratory Equipment - Furniture and Supplies

Law Enforcement - Security and Safety Equipment and Supplies

Medical/Dental/Veterinary Supplies & Surgical Equipment

Office Equipment and Supplies
Printing Equipment and Supplies
Printing Services

Printing Services/Equipment
Promotions and Awards

Road and Bridge Materials
Services

Telecommunications and Electronics

Friday, October 06, 2000

Fiscal Year 2000

Awards

28
88
302
57
438

179
64
23
81
26

417

70
69
141
75
176
86
69
a7
23
163

13
144
255
120

Amount
$517,467.77
$1,201,450.60
$5,867,586.87
$2,149,065.78
$32,673,308.02
$27,485.00
$5,591,938.90
$1,484,573.88
$11,463,176.89
$1,858,458.35
$405,064.87
$9,532,394.70
$45,350.00
$1,107,080.20
$2,590,776.68
$3,402,641.20
$1,319,176.02
$4,120,680.08
$1,487,359.97
$1,523,962.85
$759,500.00
$479,158.75
$16,837,946.97
$0.00
$138,322.06
$10,594,607.16
$72,906,789.39
$4,289,623.65
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BIDS System Awards by Rpt Category Fiscal Year 2000

Category Awards Amount
Textiles - Clothing & Flags 57 $1,052,020.57
Vehicles/Transportation & Automotive Supplies & Tools 147 $6,350,586.64
Windows / Floor Coverings and Art Objects 14 $187,294.62
Grand Total 3381 $201,964,848.44
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