BIDS System Awards by Rpt Category Fiscal Year 2000

<u>Category</u>	Awards	<u>Amount</u>
Appliances	28	\$517,467.77
Athletic Equipment and Supplies	88	\$1,201,450.60
Audio-Visual Supplies and Services	302	\$5,867,586.87
Building Maintenance Services	57	\$2,149,065.78
Building Maintenance Supplies & Equipment	438	\$32,673,308.02
Building Maintenance Supplies and Services	3	\$27,485.00
Computer Hardware	179	\$5,591,938.90
Computer Peripherals	64	\$1,484,573.88
Computer Services	23	\$11,463,176.89
Computer Software	81	\$1,858,458.35
Education - Training - Art and Engineering Supplies	26	\$405,064.87
Food	417	\$9,532,394.70
Food and Food Equipment	2	\$45,350.00
Food Equipment and Supplies	70	\$1,107,080.20
Furniture	69	\$2,590,776.68
Grounds Maintenance/Landscape and Agriculture	141	\$3,402,641.20
Janitorial Services and Supplies/Laundry	75	\$1,319,176.02
Laboratory Equipment - Furniture and Supplies	176	\$4,120,680.08
Law Enforcement - Security and Safety Equipment and Supplies	86	\$1,487,359.97
Medical/Dental/Veterinary Supplies & Surgical Equipment	69	\$1,523,962.85
Office Equipment and Supplies	47	\$759,500.00
Printing Equipment and Supplies	23	\$479,158.75
Printing Services	163	\$16,837,946.97
Printing Services/Equipment	4	\$0.00
Promotions and Awards	13	\$138,322.06
Road and Bridge Materials	144	\$10,594,607.16
Services	255	\$72,906,789.39
Telecommunications and Electronics	120	\$4,289,623.65

BIDS System Awards by Rpt Category Fiscal Year 2000

Category	Awards	<u>Amount</u>
Textiles - Clothing & Flags	57	\$1,052,020.57
Vehicles/Transportation & Automotive Supplies & Tools	147	\$6,350,586.64
Windows / Floor Coverings and Art Objects	14	\$187,294.62
Grand Total	3381	\$201,964,848.44